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Accounts & Audit
Business Environment & Entrepreneurship

Business Management Ethics & Communication

Business Economics
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GCOURSE PLANNER

For Students of

CS-FOUNDATION | CAPTAIN-D (CSFD)
TARGET: CS-FOUNDATION (Dec-2017)

Medium: English & Hindi

Academic Session: 2017-18

Course Start Date: 3 & 12 April, 2017
Course End Date: 7 Octoher, 2017

SUBJECT WISE DISTRIBUTION OF HOURS

WEIGHTAGE | % WEIGHTAGE | TOTAL LECTURES | % WEIGHTAGE |  NO.OFTESTS |
MARKS OF MARKS IN HOURS OFHOURS |  pr* |  MIT*Online |

100
100 25
100 25
100

164 28.57
156 27.18 " 7
117 20.38
137 23.87

*PT: Part Test | *MT: Major Test
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SUBJECT: ACCOUNTS & AUDIT

NUMBER OF CUMULATIVE NUMBER OF CUMULATIVE
ﬂ GHAPTER / TOPIC LECTURES/HRS. LECTURES ﬂ el ) LECTURES/HRS. LECTURES

Theoretical Frame work
Accounting Process-|
Accounting Process-Il & Il
Bank Reconciliation
Depreciation Accounting
Final Accounts
Partnership Accounts
Company Accounts
Problem & Solution
Concept of Audit

Types of Audit

Tools of Auditing

Auditor & Related Provisions

TOPIC WISE LECTURE PLAN

12 26
12 38
5 43
10 53
1 64
30 94
26 120
20 140
6 146
4 150
6 ’I5B
8

SUBJECT: BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT & ENTREPRENEURSHIP

Business Environment

2 | Forms of Business Organisation 12 20
3 | Scale of Business 10 30
4 | Emerging Trends Of Business 10 40
5 | Business Functions 10 50
6 | Entrepreneurship an Introduction & Creation 8 58
7 | Entrepreneurship Innovation 10 68
8 | Entrepreneurial growth, Development & Challenger 10 78
9 Elements of Company law 17 95
10 | Negotiable Instruments Act -1881 12 107
11 Indian Contract Act - 1872 25 132
12 | Indian Partnership Act-1932 13 145

Sale of Goods Act- 1930 156

SUBJECT: BUSINESS MANAGEMENT, ETHICS & COMMUNICATION
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Nature of Management and its Process
Planning

Organization

Staffing

Direction

Controlling

Recent Trends in Management

Business Communication Concept

Personnel Management Communication Concept
Administrative & Security Communication Concept
Inter-departmental Communication Concept
Sales & Marketing Communication Concept
Press Release & Press Report

E - Business

Ethics

English

1"

10 21
14 35
13 48
13 61
10 Al
14 85
3 88
3 91
3 94
3 97
3 100
1 101
4 105
6 M
6 117

SUBJECT: BUSINESS ECONOMICS & STATISTICS

CUMULATIVE ER OF | CUMULATIVE

Nature & Scope of Economics 8
2 | Theory of Demands & Supply 16 24
3 | Theory of Production ,Cost & Revenue 10 34
4 | Forms of Market & its Equilibrium 12 46
5 | Money & Banking 8 54
6 | Basic Characteristics of Indian Economy 12 66
7 SelectedAreasof Indian Economy 14 80
8 | Introduction of Statistics 3 83
9 | Collection & Presentation of Statisctica Data gl 92
10 | Measures of Central Tendency 10 102
11 | Mathematics of Finance 8 110
12 | Time Series 7 117
13 | Probability 12 129

Time Series & Index No 137
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MONTH TEST | CS-FOU DUNDATIC DUNDATIC PROFESSIONA PRI DNA
DATE (Dec-2 e-2018 -2 Dec-20 2018 Dec-2018 018
COURSE COMMENCEMENT 38 20 Apr| 30 May | 27 June &3July | 16 August 2017 3 April 2017 21 August 2017 3 April 2017 2 August 2017
7-May-17 PT-1 (6-1) PT-1 (6-1)
MAY
21-May-17 | PT1 PT1 (6-2) PT-1 (6-2)
4-Jun-17 PT-2 PT-2 (6-1) PT-1 (6-3)
JUNE
18-Jun-17 PT-3 PT-2 (6-2) PT-2 (G-1)
2.Juk17 PT-4 PT-3 (6-1) PT-2 (6-2)
Y | 16-Jul17 P15 PT-3 (6-2) PT-2 (6-3)
30-Jul-17 PT6 PT1 PT-4 (G-1) PT-3 (G-1)
6-Aug-17 | PT-3 (G-2)
AUGUST | 13-Aug-17 P17 PT-2 PT-4 (G-2) PT-3 (6-3)
27-Aug-17 PT-8 PT-3 P15 (6-1) PT-4 (G-1)
3-Sep-17 | P-4 PT-1 (G-1)
10-Sep-17 P19 PT5 PT-5 (6-2) PT1 (6-1) PT-4 (G-2)
SEPTEMBER
17-Sep-17 | PT6 PT1 (6-2)
24-Sep-17 P10 PT6 (G-1) PT-1 (6-2) PT-4 (G-3)
1-0ct-17 | PT-2(6-1) PT1 (6-3)
OCTOBER | 8-Oct-17 P11 P16 (6-2)
15-00t-17 PT-2 (6-2)

IWALI VACATIONS (16.10.201

110 26.10.2017): 11 DAYS

5-Nov-17 PT-7 MT-1 (Cost) Obj. PT-3 (G-1) MT-1 (CSP) PT-2 (G-1)
8-Nov-17 MT-1 (Tax) Obj. MT-1 (Audit & DD)
12-Nov-17 MT-1 (ILG) Obj. MT-1 (CR)
15-Nov-17 MT-1 (CL) Sub. MT-1 (IT)
NOVEMBER
19-Nov-17 PT-8 PT-3 (G-2) MT-1 (FV) PT-2 (G-2)
MT-1 (ETHICS, GOV.&
22-Nov-17 MT-1 (ECL) Sub. e
26-Nov-17 MT-1(Acc & Audit) Sub. MT-1 (Tax)
29-Nov-17 MT-1 (S Sub. MT-1 (P & D)
3-Dec-17 P19 PT-4 (G-1) PT-2 (G-3)
DECEMBER
17-Dec-17 PT-10 PT-4 (G-2) PT-3 (G-1)
31-Dec-17 | PT5 (6-1) P13 (6-2)
7-Jan-18 PT-11
JANUARY | 14-Jan-18 | P15 (G-2) PT-3 (6-3)
21-Jan-18 PT-12
28-Jan-18 PT-6 (G-1)
4-Feb-18 PT-6 (G-2)
FEBRUARY
11-Feb-18
8-Apr-18 MT-1 (Cost) Obj. MT-1 (CSP)
- MT-1 (SECRETARIAL
APRIL 15-Apr-18 MT-1 (Tax) Obj. AUDIT & DUE DILIGENCE)
22-Apr-18 MT-1 (ILG) Obj. MT-1 (CR)
29-Apr-18 MT-1 (I
6-May-18 MT-1 (CL) Sub. MT-1 (FM)
MT-1 (ETHICS, GOV.8
w13 Mer18 MT-1 (ECL) Sub. SUSTAINABILITY)
20-May-18 MT-1(Acc & Audit) Sub. MT-1 (Tax)
27-May-18 MT-1 (SL) Sub. MT-1 (P & D)

Note: *PT: Part Test & MT: Major Test | * Online Test Series Schedule in CS-Foundation will be provided later on.
CS-Executive G-1 (CL, Cost, ECL, Tax) | CS-Executive G-2 (Acc & Audit, SL, ILG) | CS-Professional G-1(CSP, Audit & DD, CR) & G-2 (IT, FM, Ethics) & G-3 (Tax, P&D)
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